Sale order Description Tribe Animal name Ear Tag Birth date Pedigree Link
1 2 HEREFORD COWS & T1 L1 BEAUTY 223042 203042 30/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Beauty 223042 (DH)
their calves T4 L1 PEACH 223039 603039 28/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 223039 (DH) {PVHF}
2 2 ABERDEEN ANGUS COWS SYLVIA Z166 703166 06/05/2023 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA Z166
SYLVIA Z168 203168 07/05/2023 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA Z168
3 2 HEREFORD COWS T2 LAURA 202725 702725 12/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Laura 202725 (DH) {HYF}
T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT192583A 502583 17/05/2019 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 192583A (DH) {HYF}
4 2 HEREFORD COWS T5 L1ACHIEVEMENT202696E 602696 13/01/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 20269E (DH) {HYF}
T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT212883A 402883 10/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 212883A (DH) {PVHF}
5 2 ABERDEEN ANGUS COWS SYLVIA Y151 603151 12/05/2022 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA Y151
SYLVIA X766 602766 04/05/2021 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA X766
6 2 HEREFORD COWS T5 L1ACHIEVEMENT202714E 302714 07/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 202714E (DH) {HYF}
T3 OYSTERGIRL 202724 602724 12/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Oystergirl 202724 (DH) {HYF}
7 2 ABERDEEN ANGUS COWS AIRIES SYLIVIA T276 602276 15/05/2017 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA T276
SYLVIA U279 202279 06/04/2018 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA U279
8 2 HEREFORD COWS T3 NARCISSI 202814 502814 28/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Narcissi 202814 (DH) {HYF}
T5 SUNSET 202734 202734 15/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Sunset 202734 (DH) {HYF}
9 1 ABERDEEN ANGUS COW AIRIES SYLVIA W760 702760 29/05/2020 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA W760
10 1 HEREFORD COW T2 GYPSY 202719 102719 10/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Gypsy 202719 (DH) {HYF}
11 2 HEREFORD COWS T2 LAURA 212892 602892 15/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Laura 212892 (DH) {HYF}
T3 PLUM 172253 402253 15/05/2017 Animal Details Ervie Plum 172253 (DH)
12 2 HEREFORD COWS T4 PEACH 192683 702683 30/06/2019 Animal Details Ervie Peach 192683 (DH) {HYF}
T2 LAURA 192573 202573 15/05/2019 Animal Details Ervie Laura 192573 (DH) {HYF}
13 2 HEREFORD COWS T2 LAURA 212887 102887 14/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Laura 212887 (DH) {PVHF}
T4 PEACH 202738 602738 15/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Peach 202738 (DH) {HYF}
14 1 HEREFORD COW T3 PANSY 202857 602857 14/06/2020 Animal Details Ervie Pansy 202857 (DH) {HYF}
15 1 HEREFORD COW T5 SNOWDROP 202720 202720 10/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Snowdrop 202720 (DH) {HYF}
16 1 ABERDEEN ANGUS COW SYLVIA X769 202769 15/05/2021 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA X769
17 1 ABERDEEN ANGUS COW SYLVIA X925 402925 27/05/2021 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA X925
18a 1 HEREFORD COW T4 L1ACHIEVEMENT192659F 402659 07/06/2019 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 192659F (DH) {HYF}
18b 2 HEREFORD COWS T5 SNOWDROP 202717 602717 09/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Snowdrop 202717 (DH) {HYF}
T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT202815A 602815 28/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 202815A (DH) {HYF}
19 2 HEREFORD COWS T3 PANSY 202807 502807 27/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Pansy 202807 (DH) {HYF}
T2 GYPSY 202810 102810 27/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Gypsy 202810 (DH) {HYF}
TO VIEW PEDIGREE OF EACH COW JUST CLICK ON LINK IN COLUMN G
20 1 ABERDEEN ANGUS COW SYLVIA Y162 303162 12/07/2022 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA Y162
21 1 HEREFORD COW T2 LAURA 202819 302819 29/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Laura 202819 (DH) {HYF}
22 2 HEREFORD COWS T3 PANSY 182432 102432 11/05/2018 Animal Details Ervie Pansy 182432 (DH)
T2 GYPSY 182431 702431 11/05/2018 Animal Details Ervie Gypsy 182431 (DH)
23 1 ABERDEEN ANGUS COW SYLVIA Y155 303155 10/05/2022 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA Y155
24 1 HEREFORD COW T2 GYPSY 202843 602843 05/06/2020 Animal Details Ervie Gypsy 202843 (DH) {HYF}
25 2 HEREFORD COWS T2 L1ACHIEVEMENT202800D 502800 25/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 202800D (DH) {HYF}
T5 L1ACHIEVEMENT212896E 302896 18/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 212896E (DH) {HYF}
26 2 HEREFORD COWS T4 PEACH 182500 602500 27/05/2018 Animal Details Ervie Peach 182500 (DH) {HYF}
T3 NOREEN 202708 402708 27/04/2020 Animal Details Ervie Noreen 202708 (DH) {HYF}
27 1 ABERDEEN ANGUS COW SYLVIA Y150 503150 13/05/2022 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA Y150
28 1 ABERDEEN ANGUS COW SYLVIA Z183 303183 07/06/2023 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA Z183
29 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT202864A 602864 27/06/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 202864A (DH) {HYF}
30 1 HEREFORD COW T1 L1ACHIEVEMENT233222I 703222 31/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233222I (DH)
31 2 HEREFORD COWS T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT233226 403226 03/06/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233226A (DH)
T2 L1 MODEL 233232 303232 07/06/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Model 233232 (DH) TF
32 2 HEREFORD COWS T5 L1ACHIEVEMENT233113E 303113 07/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233113E (DH)
T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT233130 603130 16/05/2023
33 1 ABERDEEN ANGUS COW SYLVIA Z181 103181 15/05/2023 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA Z181
34 1 ABERDEEN ANGUS COW SYLVIA Z178 503178 22/05/2023 Aberdeen-Angus Animal Details AIRIES SYLVIA Z178
35 2 HEREFORD COWS T5 L1 SATINA 233254 403254 21/06/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Satina 233254 (DH)
T4 L1 PEACH 233228 603228 06/06/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 233228 (DH)
36 2 HEREFORD COWS T3 L1 PLUM 233121 403121 10/05/2023
T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT233106A 303106 06/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233106A (DH) TF
37 TRIBE 1 STRAIGHT L1 HEREFORD HERD SIREERVIE L1 ACHIEVER 212954 502954 06/06/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achiever 212954 (DH) {PVHF}
38 1 HEREFORD COW T1 L1ACHIEVEMENT202811G 202811 27/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 202811G (DH) {HYF}
39 1 HEREFORD COW T1 BEAUTY 212964 102964 20/06/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Beauty 212964 (DH) {PVHF}
40 1 HEREFORD COW T1 RL1ACHIEVEMENT12965N 202965 20/06/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 12965N (DH) {PVHF}
41 1 HEREFORD COW T1 L1ACHIEVEMENT192684G 102684 04/07/2019 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 192684G (DH) {HYF}
42 1 HEREFORD COW T1 L1ACHIEVEMENT233116G 603116 09/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233116G (DH)
43 1 HEREFORD COW T1 L1ACHIEVEMENT233134I 303134 18/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233134I (DH)
44 TRIBE 2 STRAIGHT L1 HEREFORD HERD SIREERVIE L1 ACHIEVER 201818 202818 28/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achiever 202818 (DH) {HYF}
45 1 HEREFORD COW T2 LISETTE 162114 502114 21/05/2016 Animal Details Ervie Lisette 162114 (DH)
46 1 HEREFORD COW T2 LISETTE 202736 402736 15/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Lisette 202736 (DH)
47 1 HEREFORD COW T2 GYPSY 212912 502912 25/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Gypsy 212912 (DH) {HYF}
48 1 HEREFORD COW T2 LISETTE DK202875 302875 17/10/2020 Animal Details Ervie Lisette DK202875 (DH) {HYF}
49 1 HEREFORD COW T2 L1ACHIEVEMENT212948M 602948 31/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 212948M (DH) {HYF}
50 1 HEREFORD COW T2 MODEL 212902 202902 20/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Model 212902 (DH)
51 1 HEREFORD COW T2 L1 LISETTE 223018 603018 15/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Lisette 223018 (DH)
52 1 HEREFORD COW T2 L1ACHIEVEMENT212955M 602955 06/06/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 212955M (DH) {HYF}
53 1 HEREFORD COW T2 MODEL 212878 602878 06/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Model 212878 (DH) {PVHF}
54 1 HEREFORD COW T2 LISETTE 202775 102775 19/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Lisette 202775 (DH) {HYF}
55 1 HEREFORD COW T2 L1ACHIEVEMENT212960M 402960 13/06/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 212960M (DH) {PVHF}
56 1 HEREFORD COW T2 L1 LISETTE 233246 303246 14/06/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Lisette 233246 (DH)
57 2 HEREFORD COWS T2 GYPSY 212899 602899 19/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Gypsy 212899 (DH) {PVHF}
T2 LISETTE202865 702865 29/06/2020 Animal Details Ervie Lisette 202865 (DH) {HYF}
58 2 HEREFORD COWS T2 L1 GYPSY 223016 403016 14/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Gypsy 223016 (DH) {HYF}
T2 LISETTE 202866 102866 30/06/2020 Animal Details Ervie Lisette 202866 (DH) {HYF}
59 2 HEREFORD COWS T2 LISETTE 212953 402953 04/06/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Lisette 212953 (DH)
T2 L1 LAURA 233208 703208 26/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Laura 233208 (DH)
60 TRIBE 3 STRAIGHT L1 HEREFORD HERD SIREERVIE L1 ACHIEVER 201813 402813 28/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achiever 202813 (DH) {HYF}
61 1 HEREFORD COW T3 NARCISSI 202823 702823 30/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Narcissi 202823 (DH) {HYF}
62 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT202853A 202853 10/06/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 202853A (DH) {HYF}
63 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT212894A 102894 17/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 212894A (DH) {PVHF}
64 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT21279A 702879 06/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 212879A (DH) {HYF}
65 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT223054A 703054 06/06/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 223054A (DH) {PVHF}
66 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT202718A 702718 10/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 202718A (DH) {HYF}
67 1 HEREFORD COW T3 PLUM 212903 302903 22/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Plum 212903 (DH) {HYF}
68 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1 OYSTERGIRL 233230 103230 06/06/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Oystergirl 233230 (DH)
69 2 HEREFORD COWS T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT212917A 302917 27/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 212917A (DH) {HYF}
T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT222983A 602983 02/03/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 222983A (DH)
70 2 HEREFORD COWS T3 L1 PLUM 233108 503108 07/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Plum 233108 (DH)
T3 L1 PANSY 233125 103125 15/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Pansy 233125 (DH)
71 2 HEREFORD COWS T4 PEACH 212946 402946 30/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 212946 (DH) {HYF}
T4 PEACH 212973 302973 05/07/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 212973 (DH)
72 2 HEREFORD COWS T4 PEACH 212895 202895 17/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 212895 (DH)
T4 PEACH 212968 502968 30/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 212968 (DH)
73 1 HEREFORD COW T4 L1ACHIEVEMENT202829F 602829 01/06/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 202829F (DH) {HYF}
74 1 HEREFORD COW T4 L1ACHIEVEMENT202789H 102789 22/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 202789H (DH) {HYF}
75 1 HEREFORD COW T4 L1 PEACH 223030 403030 26/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 223030 (DH) {PVHF}
76 1 HEREFORD COW T4 L1 PEACH 233265 103265 20/07/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 233265 (DH)
77 2 HEREFORD COWS T4 L1 PEACH 222995 402995 05/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 222995 (DH) {HYF}
T4 L1 PEACH 223013 103013 12/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 223013 (DH) {HYF}
78 2 HEREFORD COWS T4 PEACH 212905 502905 23/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 212905 (DH) {PVHF}
T4 L1ACHIEVEMENT212886H 702886 13/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 212886H (DH) {HYF}
79 2 HEREFORD COWS T4 L1ACHIEVEMENT212910H 302910 25/05/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 212910H (DH) {HYF MSUDF}
T4 L1 PEACH 233250 703250 16/06/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 233250 (DH)
80 1 HEREFORD COW T4 L1ACHIEVEMENT233103F 703103 06/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233103F (DH)
81 1 HEREFORD COW T4 L1 PEACH 233123 603123 11/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 233123 (DH)
82 1 HEREFORD COW T5 TRIBUTE 202825 202825 30/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie Tribute 202825 (DH) {HYF}
83 1 HEREFORD COW T5 L1ACHIEVEMENT202817E 102817 29/05/2020 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 202817E (DH) {HYF}
84 2 HEREFORD COWS T5 L1ACHIEVEMENT222938E 302938 17/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 222938E (DH)
T5 L1ACHIEVEMENT223066E 503066 12/06/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 223066E (DH) {PVHF}
85 2 HEREFORD COWS T5 L1 UNITARIAN 222999 102999 07/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Unitarian 222999 (DH) {PVHF}
T5 L1 TOPSY 222942 702942 20/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Topsy 222942 (DH) {PVHF}
86 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1AHIEVEMENT233104A 103104 06/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233104A (DH)
87 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT233105A 203105 06/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233105A (DH) TF
88 1 HEREFORD COW T2 L1 GYPSY 233100 403100 04/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie Gypsy 233100 (DH)
89 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT233111A 103111 07/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233111A (DH)
90 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1 NARCISSI 233196 203196 21/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Narcissi 233196 (DH)
91 1 HEREFORD COW T2 L1 LISETTE 233112 203112 07/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Lisette 233112 (DH)
92 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT233245A 203245 14/06/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233245A (DH)
93 1 HEREFORD COW T3 L1 PANSY 233215 703215 28/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Pansy 233215 (DH)
94 2 HEREFORD COWS T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT233204A 303204 24/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233204A (DH)
T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT233092A 303092 01/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233092A (DH)
95 2 HEREFORD COWS T2 L1 LISETTE 233200 603200 23/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Lisette 233200 (DH)
T5 L1 SATINA 233110 703110 07/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Satina 233110 (DH)
96 3 HEREFORD COWS T2 L1 LISETTE 233129 503129 16/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Lisette 233129 (DH)
T2 L1 LAURA 233217 203217 29/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Laura 233217 (DH)
T5 L1ACHIEVEMENT233096E 703096 02/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 303096E (DH)
Autumn calvers
97 1 HEREFORD COW T2 MODEL 222981 402981 10/01/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Model 222981 (DH)
98 1 HEREFORD COW T5 L1 UNITARIAN 223038 503038 28/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Unitarian 223038 (DH)
99 2 HEREFORD COWS T4 PEACH 202871 602871 13/07/2020 Animal Details Ervie Peach 202871 (DH) {HYF}
T4 PEACH 212970 702970 24/06/2021 Animal Details Ervie L1 Peach 212970 (DH) {HYF}
100 2 HEREFORD COWS T5 L1 TRIBUTE 233249 603249 15/06/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Tribute 233249 (DH)
T1 L1ACHIEVEMENT223017I 503017 15/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 223017I (DH) {PVHF}
101 2 HEREFORD COWS T5 L1 UNITARIAN 223008 303008 11/05/2022 Animal Details Ervie L1 Unitarian 223008 (DH)
T3 L1ACHIEVEMENT182402A 602402 22/03/2018 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievment 182402A (DH)
102 2 HEREFORD COWS T2 L1 LISETTE 233109 603109 07/05/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Lisette 233109 (DH)
T5 L1ACHIEVEMENT233263E 603263 11/07/2023 Animal Details Ervie L1 Achievement 233263E (DH)